
AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

3/3/2011

Palmer Events Center Parking 

Garage Repairs (CLMC248) Restek, Inc. $146,267.00 N N

Convention 

Center Kenneth Kalu

MBE 0.00 6.68

WBE 14.19 2.08

Quality Welding & Fabrication FW $20,752.20 14.19

3/3/2011
Austin Energy Kingsbery 

Substation (CLMC179)

Prism Development, Inc. 

(MBE/MH-35.18%) $316,015.00 N N

Austin 

Energy

Stella 

Richerson 

Kinley

MBE 35.18 6.31

Prism Development, Inc. MH $111,175.00 35.18

WBE 0.32 2.93

ABC Erosion Control FH $1,000.00 0.32

3/3/2011 Group 19 Phase 2 Street Recon & 

Util Adj (CLMC224) Smith Contracting Co. $2,519,962.73 Y N

Public 

Works

Harold 

Tolbert

African American 1.17 1.17
Avery Lee Williamson MB $28,079.58 1.17

Hispanic 5.56 5.56

Mars Industries, LLC MH $133,438.03 5.56

Native/Asian 0.39 0.39

Marie's Trucking FA $9,359.86 0.39

WBE 4.81 2.70

Industrial Asphalt, Inc. FW $115,414.29 4.81

3/3/2011 Group 4A Montana St & Felix Ave St 

Recon & Util Adj (CLMC243) Smith Contracting Co $941,885.70 Y N

Public 

Works

Mariza 

Aldrete

African American 1.07 1.07

Avery Lee Williamson MB $9,598.26 1.07

Hispanic 5.39 5.39

Mars Industries, LLC MH $48,350.13 5.39

Native/Asian 0.70 0.70

Marie's Trucking FA $6,279.24 0.70

WBE 2.47 2.47

Industrial Asphalt FW $22,156.74 2.47

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

March 2011 

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 4



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

March 2011 

3/10/2011 GTSA Relocation Renovation 

(CLMC270)

Rodriguez Barr, Inc, dba The 

Barr Company $4,629,900.00 Y N

Public 

Works

Margaret 

Castillo

African American 2.33 2.09

J Harper Construction Co., Inc. MB $98,106.30 2.33

Hispanic 3.52 3.48

Viking Fence Company MH $104,973.00 2.49
LTH Enterprises FH $43,000.00 1.03

Native/Asian 1.60 0.79

Metalink FA $67,380.00 1.60

WBE 14.32 2.28

J S Electric, Inc. FW $510,875.00 12.14
Green Construction Group FW $92,010.00 2.18

3/24/2011

Mueller Substation (CLMC251)

RS Ellis, Inc. dba Southwest 

Corporation $123,323.00 N N

Austin 

Energy

Margaret 

Castillo

MBE 0.00 5.69

WBE 0.71 1.52

Safequip, Inc. FW $555.69 0.45

Liquid Waste Solutions, LLC FW $320.00 0.26

3/24/2011 Large Diameter Waterline On-Call 

Svcs Indefinite Delivery / Indefinite 

Quantity (CLMC253)

Peabody General 

Contractors, Inc. (MBE/FW - 

50.48%) $5,816,133.00 Y N AWU Kenneth Kalu

MBE 8.00 7.00

Mars Industries MH $150,000.00 7.74
Raw Trucking MB $5,000.00 0.26

WBE 1.44 3.66

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $25,000.00 1.29
Roadway Specialties FW $3,000.00 0.15

3/24/2011

ABIA Terminal Imp Phase 4 Rebid 

(CLMC177A)

Rodriguez Barr, Inc. dba The 

Barr Company $893,442.00 Y N ABIA

Stella 

Richerson 

Kinley

African American 1.26 1.26

Doranne Enterprises, Inc. FB $7,600.00 1.26

Hispanic 5.01 3.18

Viking Fence Co. Ltd. MH $1,682.00 0.28

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 4



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

March 2011 

Cima Construction, Inc. MH $3,486.00 0.58
Triton Industries MH $25,000.00 4.15

Native/Asian 1.45 0.81

NUCO Contracting FN $8,702.00 1.45

WBE 4.57 3.48

DEA Specialties FW $12,000.00 1.99
CompuSigns FW $3,130.00 0.52

LTH Enterprises FH $12,420.00 2.06

3/24/2011 Group 8B - Elton Lane and Griswold 

Lane Reconstruction & Util Adj 

(ACCELERATE AUSTIN PROJECT - 

Competitive Sealed Proposal 

(CLMB303)

Central Road & Utility, Ltd. 

(MBE/MH - 79.99%) $1,026,552.03 Y N

Public 

Works

Harold 

Tolbert

African American 1.53 1.37

Unism Development Co., Inc. MB 1.53

Hispanic 6.14 5.83

Environmental Safety Services MH 2.56
Limon Construction FH 3.07

MWM Design Group, Inc. MH 0.51

Native/Asian 0.68 0.60

Marie's Trucking FA 0.43
Rama Tiru FA 0.25

WBE 3.07 2.53

Macias & Associates, L.P. FW 3.07

3/24/2011

EMS Station #33 (CLMC240)

Barecky Construction Co., 

Inc. $1,883,125.00 N N

Public 

Works

Mariza 

Aldrete

African American 0.00 1.13

Hispanic 1.41 5.31

Enterprise Painting MH $22,900.00 1.34
Viking Fence Company MH $1,171.00 0.07

Native/Asian 0.33 0.53

Metalink FA $5,705.00 0.33

WBE 13.29 2.94
Diva Imaging FW $3,600.00 0.21

Capitol Concrete Contractors FW $223,851.00 13.08

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 3 OF 4



AGENDA 

DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 

AWARD      

AMOUNT

MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 

MET

Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPARTMENT

SMBR POST 

AWARD 

CONTACT

COMPLIANCE PLAN 

GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

March 2011 

3/24/2011 2011 Misc Bridge Maintenance 

(CLMC256) Jay-Reese Contractors, Inc. $429,201.00 N N

Public 

Works

Margaret 

Castillo

African American 0.00 2.05

Hispanic 2.51 5.67

MG  Limon Corporation MH $1,800.00 0.46

White Photographic Services FH $1,800.00 0.26
Lone Star Ready Mix MH $7,000.00 1.79

Native/Asian 0.00 0.81

WBE 5.12 4.76

Roadway Specialties, Inc. FW $2,000.00 0.51
Industrial Asphalt, Inc. FW $18,000.00 4.61

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 4 OF 4


